Crunch&Sip GolfWA
Junior Tour

A player MUST play a minimum of 6rounds in the division to qualify for the award.

Name Sl AL Pinj GC RFGC MCC WAGC MGGC
Standing Played

Vanille Zhang 13.5 1 13.5
Athier Noor 13
Bella Monteleone 12.75
Steele Maxwell 12.75
Sienna Scopinich 12.25
Harry Squibb 10.875
Connor Pearson 10.5
Joel Lucas 10.5
Dane Wilkins 10.4
Leann Yeoh 10.25
Owen Spedding 10
Sho Tateno 10
Joshua Stewart 9.666667
Isabella Day 9.571429
Liam Houston 9.5
Taehee Woo 9.5
Alexander Day 9.083333
Yishan Lee 9.071429
Isaac Low ]
Isabel Wee 8.857143
Ariana Norman 8.666667
Rose Morby 8.4
Kayla Anne Clarke 8.166667
Chase Thurlow 8
Murray Smith 7.5
Jade Wilkins 7
Lucas Beagley 6.5
Noah Kim 5.75
Brianna Chueakrungthep 5.642857
Eli Green 5.5
Jessica McLaughlin 5.5
David Chan 5
Sharanya Mohan 5
Jacob Chan 4.5
Josh Duniam 4.5
Alexandria Page 4.5
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Guanrun Chen
William Hockley
Aeon Day

Baoly Doan
Dylan Evans
Eileen Ha

Crunch&Sip GolfWA
Junior Tour

Name

Keagan Horak
Josh O'Hare
Oliver Wilson
Zerlina Xu
Jeremy Tran
Murray Smith
Fraser Gray
Adam New
Alexandria Page
Chase Thurlow
Cruize Collard
Joel Lucas
Benjamin Arundell
Joshua Duniam
Nimit Chantakat
Will O'Hare
Christian Oneill
Elliot Wilson
Jenna Phoon
Joeun Lee
LeBron Vaiimene
Nathan Budimuljono
Zane Grinfelds
Sean Robinson
Anais Vicary

Points
Standing
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9.25
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8.333333
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A player MUST play a minimum of 6 rounds in the division to qualify for the award.

MCC

CheGC WAGC




Clara Ascoli 7.45
Felix Molokhov 6.833333
Nalynn Kim 6.75
Nathan Wee 6.25
Joshua Lim 6
Elijah Robinson 5.5
Ashleigh Yeoh 5.166667
Antoinette van vugt 4.5
Chanelle Maxwell 4.4
Eileen Ha 4.333333
Jules Armstrong 4
Minh Bressan 4
Archer Sheedy 3.5
Noah Gillam 3.5
Martha Morris 3
William Gilkes 3
Harrison Hammer
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Ariana Norman 2.5
Valentina Redclift 2.5
Lucas Kong 2
Lucius Cao 2
Caleb Tobing

Lucy Properjohn

Audrey Fisher

Parisa Gorjy

Hudson Hughes

Lachie MacPherson

Oliver Mort

Samuel Chin
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Sophia Reed
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A player MUST play a minimum of 6 rounds in the division to qualify for the award.

Points Events
Standing Played
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Allayna Engel
Amelia Cristobal
Emma Reid
Joshua Stewart
Emmaline Curic
Jeremy Tran
Eabha Cody
Daisy Adam
Giselle Tan
Hannah Houston
NJEWAJENEINS
Edylon Neo
Cruize Collard
Rafael Cristobal
Jaiden Manning
Jenna Phoon
Na-Phan LLoyd
Vaughn Simons
Eve Hopkins
Nathan Budimuljono
Audrey Fisher
Mia Qu Wright
Ruby Stone

Lexi Gray
Zander Wilde
Jonas Bobusic
Caleb Tobing
Jeremy Zhu
Chanelle Maxwell
Kelvin Yang
Xavier Clampett
Metta Guilfoyle-Black
Martha Morris
Zachary Herbert
Joeun Lee

Dylan Zheng
Zara Spedding
Charlotte Grinfelds
Cleo Woon
Hayden Zschoke
Kal-El Van
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11.57143
11
10.6
10.375
10
9.5
9
9
9
8.875
8.666667
8.666667
8.25
8
7.333333
7
7
6.833333
6.75
6.666667
6.333333
6
5.75
5.125
5
5
4.8
4.666667
4.25
4
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Cassandra Woon
Melinda Henderson
Chloe Ackworth
Tremayne-Liew Ward
Allysha Lim

Ethan Rees

Luna Surianingrat

Crunch&Sip GolfWA
Junior Tour

A player MUST play a minimum of 6 rounds in the division to qualify for the award.

Name PomFs Events RFGC mcc CheGC  WAGC | MGGC
Standing Played

John Choi 15 1 15
Joshua Stewart 14.5
Martha Morris 14.5
Mia Qu Wright 13.66667
Ashleigh Yeoh 13.5
Henry Mccormack 13.33333
Lincoln Bowles 13.2
Allysha Lim 13
Emmaline Curic 13
Nathan Wee 12.66667
Darcy Osborne 12.25
Greta Abrahams 12.08333
Timotej Domazetoski 11.75
Aiden Skett 11.42857
Archer McClymans 11.125
Jenna Phoon 11
Hannah Houstin 10.5
Keira Mckinnon 10.5
Jaxon Fish 10
Marco Keyter 10
Candice Adisaputra 9.916667
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Isla Shearman
Finlay Smith
Jonas Bobusic
Louis Park

Dylan Zheng
Kaela Wilson
Thomas White
Selena Skett
Chloe Adisaputra
Ashton Nel
Jessica Mckinnon

Scarlett Joy
Aiden Nel
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Felicity Bunce
Zoe Ray Del Val
Jameson Bunce

Lincoln Floyd

9.5
9.25
8.25
8.25

8
7.375
7.25
7.071429
6.75
6.666667
6.5
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